
              2023-2024

           VARSITY JV

Day Date Opponent Venue Time Depart Depart
Sat 02/17/24 Scrimmage VG vs ALA-Ironwood Home 1100am
Thu 02/22/24 ALA-QC Away 345pm 115pm Thu 2/22/2024 ALA-QC Home 345pm
Tue 02/27/24 Mesquite Home 600pm Tue 02/27/24 Mesquite Away 345pm 145pm
Wed 02/28/24 Poston Butte Away 345pm 115pm Wed 02/28/24 Poston Butte Home 345pm
Mon 03/04/24 Walden Grove Home 600pm Mon 03/04/24 Walden Grove Away 400pm 130pm
Wed 03/06/24 Seton Catholic Prep Home 600pm Wed 03/06/24 Seton Cath Prep Away 345pm 145pm
Mon-Fri 3/11-3/15/24 Lancer Baseball Classic  Tourn
Mon 03/11/24 Cornerstone @ Randolph Park Away 430pm 145pm
Tue 03/12/24 Salpointe @ Reid Park Annex Fields Away 700pm 400pm
Wed 03/13/24 Tanque Verde @ Randolph Park Away 430pm 200pm Wed 03/13/24 Desert Sunrise Home 400pm
Thu 03/14/24 game tbd Away tbd tbd
Fri 03/15/24 game tbd Away tbd tbd Sat 03/16/24 Marana Home 10am/12pm 
Mon 03/18/24 Cortez Home 345pm Mon 03/18/24 Cortez Away 345pm 115pm
Tue-Fri 3/19-3/23-25 Chris Moon Tourn @ Cherry Park Away Tue 03/19/24 Salpointe Cath Home 400pm
Wed 03/20/24 Rattan @ 9am and CDO @ 3pm Away 9am/3pm 630am
Thu 03/21/24 Pusch Ridge Away 6pm 330pm
Fri 03/22/24 game tbd Away tbd tbd
Sat 03/23/24 game tbd Away tbd tbd

Mon 03/25/24 Cortez Away 345pm 115pm Mon 03/25/24 Cortez Home 345pm
Tue 03/26/24 Eastmark  Away 345pm 115pm Tue 03/26/24 Eastmark Home 345pm
Thu 03/28/24 Coronado Away 345pm 115pm Thu 03/28/24 Sahuarita Away 400pm 130pm
Mon 04/01/24 ALA-Gilbert North Home 600pm Mon 04/01/24 ALA-Gilbert- N Away 345pm 145pm
Tue 04/02/24 Coronado Home 345pm Tue 04/02/24 Desert Sunrise Home 345pm

Thu 04/04/24 Mesquite Away 345pm 145pm
Fri 04/05/24 Apache Junction Home 345pm
Tue 04/09/24 Apache Junction Away 345pm 115pm Tue 04/09/24 Estrella Foothills home 345pm415pm
Fri 04/12/24 Tempe Home 345pm Fri 04/12/24 Tempe Away 400pm 145pm
Mon 04/15/24 Tempe Away 400pm 145pm Mon 04/15/24 Tempe Home 345pm
Thu 04/18/24 Dysart Senior Night Home 600pm
Mon 04/22/24 Dysart Away 400pm 100pm
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